Box IPCs
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 24-Mar-2009
Features
ARK-3399
Fanless, Intel® Core™ 2 Duo Compact Embedded Box IPC
5 X USB 2.0
Supports 9 ~ 34 V wide range DC Power Inputs
Easy integration, easy maintenance, few parts, and wide input voltage range

- 1 x Utility CD
- China RoHS
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
ARK-3399-1S0A1E Intel Celeron M ULV 423 1.06 GHz, Compact
Embedded Box IPC
ARK-3399-1S1A1E Intel Core 2 Duo U7500 1.06 GHz, Compact Embedded
Box IPC
ARK-3399-1S6A1E Intel Core Duo L2400 1.66 GHz, Compact Embedded
Box IPC
Optional Items
External AC-to-DC Adapter and Power Cable
Part Number Description
1757000222 AC-to-DC Adapter, DC19 V/3.42 A 65 W, with Phoenix
Power Plug, 0 ~ 40° C for Home and Office Use
1700001947 Power cable 2-pin 180 cm, USA for ARK-338X
1700001948 Power cable 2-pin 180 cm, Europe for ARK-338X
1700001949 Power cable 2-pin 180 cm, UK for ARK-338X
1960025333N00N Bracket vesa mounting for ARK-1000,3000,4000 Ni
1700011852 A Cable D-SUB9P (M)/1 x 10P-5.0 mm 10 cm ARK-3 Seri
Embedded OS (Only available for T-Parts OEM, and CTOS service)
Part Number Description
2070004489 XPE FP2007 ARK-3399 V3.01 ENG_CHT_CHS_JPN
2070004569 XPE FP2007 ARK-3399 V3.01 ENG_Fresnch_German_Ital
2070004570 CE60 Pro ARK-3399 V1.1 ENG
ARK-3399
DC INPUT